
Czech and Slovak Nationals
29.8.2015 - 30.8.2015

Zeny CZE Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/11.25   732,56 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00   593,02 
3   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   488,37 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   465,12 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25   325,58 

Muzi CZE Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   693,88 
2   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   551,02 
3   Skoda Martin DOL   Ope M 4,25/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   510,20 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   510,20 
5   Danihelka Jan SKP   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   459,18 
6   Necas Zdenek DOL   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   448,98 
7   Skoda Stepan DOL   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   316,33 
8   Svoboda Jan SKP   Ope M 4,00/58/16.00   204,08 
9   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00   183,67 

10   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00   173,47 
11   Klima Adam DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   114,80 
12   Necas Jan DOL   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   112,25 

Zeny SVK Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 3,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   220,93 

Muzi SVK Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Galba Peter IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   693,88 
2   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/11.25   795,92 
3   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   530,61 
4   Ancic Jaroslav IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00   551,02 
5   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/14.25   387,76 
6   Trubac Martin IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   306,12 
7   Masar Adam KVLPI   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25   118,62 
8   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25   117,35 
9   Oravec Ivan KVP   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   114,80 

10   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 0,00/52    

Zeny CZE Triky Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 4040 4370   509,32 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 5360 4280   624,71 
3   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 3040 3430   399,77 
4   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 2580 3090   360,14 



Czech and Slovak Nationals
29.8.2015 - 30.8.2015

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

5   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 3040 2730   354,31 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN   Ope F 2130   248,25 

Muzi CZE Triky Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 7260 7970   682,36 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   Ope M 4410 4170   377,57 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   Ope M 4940 2180   422,95 
4   Svoboda Jan SKP   Ope M 3180 2010   272,26 
5   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 3840   328,77 
6   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 2930   250,86 
7   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 2170   185,79 

Zeny SVK Triky Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Oravcova Denisa KVLPI   Ope F 2040 3090   360,14 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 2520 2790   325,17 

Muzi SVK Triky Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 7920 6290   678,08 
2   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 5540 4460   474,32 
3   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 2940 3190   273,12 
4   Masar Adam KVLPI   Ope M 2580 3040   260,27 
5   Oravec Ivan KVP   Ope M 2160 3020   258,56 
6   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 1850   158,39 

Zeny CZE Skok Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 38,3m 38,6m   644,78 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 37,9m 37,9m   623,88 
3   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 31,3m 30,8m   426,87 
4   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 28,7m 28,1m   349,25 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 26,7m 28,1m   331,34 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN   Ope F 13,5m   74,62 

Muzi CZE Skok Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   Ope M 50,0m 50,7m   600,47 
2   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 50,2m 49,9m   588,79 
3   Svoboda Jan SKP   Ope M 43,0m 43,7m   436,92 
4   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 38,0m 39,0m   327,10 
5   Jerabek Jiri SKO   Ope M 37,7m 37,9m   301,40 
6   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 35,8m   252,34 
7   Danihelka Jan SKP   Ope M 32,1m   165,89 
8   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 31,6m   154,21 



Czech and Slovak Nationals
29.8.2015 - 30.8.2015

Zeny SVK Skok Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 21,3m 21,2m   143,10 

Muzi SVK Skok Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 55,4m 55,1m   710,28 
2   Masar Adam KVLPI   Ope M 36,7m 36,7m   273,36 
3   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 28,3m 28,1m   108,19 
4   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 17,9m 19,5m   63,49 
5   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   Ope M 15,5m 16,1m   46,22 
6   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 13,8m   34,54 

Zeny CZE Kombinace Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 732,56  509,32  644,78  1886,66 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 465,12  624,71  623,88  1713,71 
3   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 593,02  399,77  349,25  1342,04 
4   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 488,37  354,31  426,87  1269,55 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 465,12  360,14  331,34  1156,60 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN   Ope F 325,58  248,25  74,62  648,45 

Muzi CZE Kombinace Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 551,02  328,77  588,79  1468,58 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   Ope M 459,18  377,57  165,89  1002,64 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 510,20  250,86  154,21  915,27 
4   Svoboda Jan SKP   Ope M 204,08  272,26  436,92  913,26 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   Ope M 173,47  185,79  252,34  611,60 

Zeny SVK Kombinacia Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 220,93  325,17  143,10  689,20 

Muzi SVK Kombinacia Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 795,92  678,08  710,28  2184,28 
2   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 530,61  474,32  108,19  1113,12 
3   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 387,76  273,12  63,49  724,37 
4   Masar Adam KVLPI   Ope M 118,62  260,27  273,36  652,25 
5   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 117,35  158,39  34,54  310,28 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Kusy Milos

30.8.2015 - 23:54

Scorer
Horky Lukas
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